
Programme

Bristol Practice
Strategy Conference 
‘PCNs, Collaboration & Models of Care’

19 June 2019 

VWV’s Conference for GPs and 
Managers of GP Practices 

Track the conference via Twitter @VWVHealthcare #BPSC19

Registration & Refreshments 
 
Introduction to the Day and Welcome 
 
Ben Willis, Healthcare Partner, VWV 
 
The Local View 
 
Dr Jacob Lee, Medical Director, One Care Ltd 
 
Development of Primary Care and Collaboration at Scale 
 
Colin Stears, Managing Partner, The Lewisham Care Partnership 

Tea Break 

Collaboration for Better Care 
 
Rachel Beverley-Stevenson & Caroline Richardson, One Medical Group 
 
PCN Working Relationships and What the Schedules Say 
 
Oliver Pool and Mark Jarvis, Healthcare Partners, VWV 
 
Financial and Tax Implications of PCNs
 
Shirley Whittle & Edward Paull, Directors, Lentells

Q&A with panel

 8.30 
 
 9.00 
 
  
 
 9.15 
 
  
 
 9.30 
 
  

10.10 
 
10.30
 

 
11.15 
 
 
 
11.45 
 

12.10



  

 
Lunch  
 
Workshop Session 1 

PCNs - An Introduction to Achieving Consensus (to be run twice)
Paul Morrissey, Consultant, Xytal 

Legal Clinic - Practical Remedies for PCN Problems (to be run twice)
Oliver Pool, Partner, VWV
 
Current Issues for Dispensing Practices (to be run once)
Matthew Isom, Chief Executive, Dispensing Doctors’ Association

 
13.00 
 
 14.00 

Workshop A

Workshop B
  
 
Workshop C   

Workshop Session 2 (workshops A and B repeated) 
 
Workshops A and B above to be repeated 
 
Tea Break  
 
Professional Leadership - It’s All About Relationships 
 
Jamie Hayes, Pharmacist, Executive Coach and Speaker 
 
Close 
 
Ben Willis, Healthcare Partner, VWV 
 
Drinks Reception

 14.50 
 
 
 
 15.40 

 16.00 
  
 
 16.55

 17.00


