## **Bristol Practice Strategy Conference**

'PCNs, Collaboration & Models of Care'

## 19 June 2019

VWV's Conference for GPs and Managers of GP Practices



## **Programme**

12.10

**Q&A** with panel

8.30	Registration & Refreshments
9.00	Introduction to the Day and Welcome
	Ben Willis, Healthcare Partner, VWV
9.15	The Local View
	Dr Jacob Lee, Medical Director, One Care Ltd
9.30	Development of Primary Care and Collaboration at Scale
	Colin Stears, Managing Partner, The Lewisham Care Partnership
10.10	Tou Duo ale
10.10	Tea Break
10.30	Collaboration for Better Care
	Collaboration for Better Care
10.30	Collaboration for Better Care  Rachel Beverley-Stevenson & Caroline Richardson, One Medical Group
10.30	Collaboration for Better Care  Rachel Beverley-Stevenson & Caroline Richardson, One Medical Group  PCN Working Relationships and What the Schedules Say
10.30 11.15	Collaboration for Better Care  Rachel Beverley-Stevenson & Caroline Richardson, One Medical Group  PCN Working Relationships and What the Schedules Say  Oliver Pool and Mark Jarvis, Healthcare Partners, VWV



13.00	Lunch
14.00	Workshop Session 1
Workshop A	PCNs - An Introduction to Achieving Consensus (to be run twice) Paul Morrissey, Consultant, Xytal
Workshop B	<b>Legal Clinic - Practical Remedies for PCN Problems (to be run twice)</b> Oliver Pool, Partner, VWV
Workshop C	Current Issues for Dispensing Practices (to be run once)  Matthew Isom, Chief Executive, Dispensing Doctors' Association
14.50	Workshop Session 2 (workshops A and B repeated)
	Workshops A and B above to be repeated
15.40	Tea Break
16.00	Professional Leadership - It's All About Relationships
	Jamie Hayes, Pharmacist, Executive Coach and Speaker
16.55	Close
	Ben Willis, Healthcare Partner, VWV
17.00	Drinks Reception

